MATERIAL: •	 Machine-serrated	clamping	 ring	 is	manufactured	of	high	strength	ductile	 iron	 in
accordance	with	ASTM	A536,	Grade	65-45-12.
•	 Side	clamping	bolts	and	hex	nuts	are	manufactured	of	high	strength	steel	 in	ac-
cordance	with	ASTM	A449	 and	 zinc-plated	 to	 B663,	 Type	 III	 Sec.1	 for	 corrosion
resistance.
SIZE RANGE: •	 4”	through	48”
DIMENSION: •	 Conform	to	ANSI/AWWA	C153/A21.53,	ANSI/AWWA	C111/A21.11	&	ANSI/AWWA
C110/A21.10	standards.

Size Item #
PVC pipe
w DI Pipe
OD
A B C
(max)
Restraining
Rods
Nuts for Res
Rods Clamping Bolts
 WeightNo. Size No. Size No. Size Min
Torque
4 PWM-C4 4.80 1.20 9.00 6.00 2 3/4x7 4 3/4 2 5/8x3 3/8 85 7.48
6 PWM-C6 6.90 1.20 11.52 6.00 2 3/4x7 4 3/4 2 5/8x3 3/8 85 8.62
8 PWM-C8 9.05 1.75 12.81 6.00 2 3/4x7 4 3/4 2 3/4x3 7/8 100 13.90
10 PWM-C10 11.10 1.75 16.88 8.00 4 3/4x9 8 3/4 2 7/8x4 3/8 125 21.83
12 PWM-C12 13.20 1.75 19.12 8.00 4 3/4x9 8 3/4 2 7/8x4 3/8 125 24.95
14 PWM-C14 15.30 3.50 21.10 15.00 6 3/4x17 18 3/4 4 7/8x6 1/4 130 52.43
16 PWM-C16 17.40 3.50 23.58 15.00 6 3/4x17 18 3/4 4 7/8x6 1/4 130 58.70
18 PWM-C18 19.50 4.25 25.80 15.00 8 3/4x17 24 3/4 4 1.00x6 1/4 130 86.25
20 PWM-C20 21.60 5.00 29.06 22.00 8 3/4x24 24 3/4 4 1-1/4x6-1/2 130 123.17
24 PWM-C24 25.80 5.00 34.64 22.00 10 3/4x24 30 3/4 4 1-1/4x6-1/2 130 151.00
30 PWM-C30 32.00 5.50 41.80 22.00 10 1x24 30 1 4 1-1/4x8-1/2 130 240.95
36 PWM-C36 38.30 5.50 49.04 22.00 12 1x24 36 1 4 1-1/4x8-1/2 130 269.80
42 PWM-C42 44.50 6.26 57.18 32.00 16 1 1/4x36 48 1 1/4 4 1 1/2x9 175 563.88
48 PWM-C48 50.80 6.26 63.48 32.00 16 1 1/4x36 48 1 1/4 12 1 1/2x9 175 601.75
Nominal
Pipe Size Item #
Pressure Rating
C900 ASTM D2241 C905